Proposed Fees 2022/23 Academic Year

UCM Fees for 2022-23 Academic Year

Student Eligibility OVER 18 Remission Fee Payable
No eligible residency 0% £8,491
4 years or > residency 50% on basic fee £4,245
Student Eligibility UNDER
18 Remission Fee Payable
No eligible residency 0% £4,245
1 Year eligible residency 50% on Home Fee £2,123
2-3 Year Eligible Residency 75% on Home Fee £1,062
4 Years of > residency 100% on Home Fee £0
Further Education
Full Time Part Time
Non-resident £8,491 GCSE £656
Resident Fee 18+ £4,245 Functional Skills £414
A Level £787
Leisure Courses cost per hour £6.64
Higher Education
Annual Undergraduate fee (BA/BSc/BN/BEng) 120 credits
Full Time Part Time
Non-Resident Fee* £9,250 Per 20 credit module £1,542
Resident Fee** £4,625 Pro-rated (50%)** £2,313
Per 20 credit module £771
Post Graduate Fee (MA/MSc/MBA) 180 credits Part Time
Non-Resident Fee* £14,221 Per 20 credit module £1,580
Resident Fee** £7,110 Per 20 credit module £790
Under & Post Graduate Per 20 credit APL £414

Higher Education

Undergraduate Resident Non-Resident
Full Time 120 Credits per year £4,625 £9,250
Part Time (per 20 credit module) £771 £1,542
Post Graduate Resident Non-Resident
Full Time 180 Credits £7,110 £14,221
Part Time (per 20 credit module) £790 £1,580
Residents Non-Residents
U18 FT 0% remission £4,245 £4,245
U18 FT 50% remission £2,123 N/A
U18 FT 75% remission £1,062 N/A
U18 FT 100% remission £0 N/A
FE L1-3 £4,245 £8,491
HE L4-6 £4,625 £9,250
HE L7 £7,110 £14,221




